Nissan Juke 1.5 N-Connecta DCi 2016/66

Content

2016 66 Nissan Juke 1.5 DCi N-Connecta

£20 Road Tax

46,300 miles

Recent Timing Belt Replacement

Sold with 12 Months MOT

Specification Includes,

174€3 Alloy Wheels, Sat Nav, Rear Camera, Bluetooth Phone Connection, Climate Control Air
Conditioning, Keyless Entry and Start, Cruise Control, Electric Sunroof, Auto Headlights, Auto
Wipers, Electric Windows Front and Rear, Electric Mirrors, Electric Folding Mirrors, Radio/CD Player
with Auxiliary Input and Bluetooth Audio, Power Steering, Privacy Glass, Driver and Front
Passenger Front Airbags, Side Airbags, Height Adjustable Drivers Seat.

We are located in the small village of Banwell on the outskirts of Weston super Mare. Just a 10
minute drive from Junction 21 of the M5.

Michael Harraway cars have quickly become known as one of the leading suppliers of used
wheelchair accessible vehicles in the southwest. We have a large selection of quality used
wheelchair accessible vehicles in stock for you to come and view so finding the right vehicle to suit
your requirements should be easy. We are always on hand to offer expert help and advice and
guarantee no pressure. Most of our wheelchair accessible are Ex Motability so are one owner, low
mileage, vehicles with a full service history.

Our stock is constantly changing with new vehicles arriving weekly so even if we do not have the
vehicle you are looking always let know and we can keep you updated with our latest stock arrivals.
We can also offer home demonstrations within a reasonable distance and even arrange delivery to
your door.

If you're interested in a Wheelchair Accessible Vehicle then don't hesitate to get in touch, call today

on 01934 82007

Details

Price: 9995



Make:
Model:
Registration:

Mileage:

Year Of Manufacture:

Body Type:
Colour:

Number Of Doors:
Fuel Type:
Gearbox Type:
Engine Size:

Co2 Emissions:

12 Month Tax Rate:

Number Of Seats:
Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:
0-60mph:

Bhp:

Top Speed:

Mpg Extra Urban:
Mpg Urban:

Mpg Combined:

NISSAN
JUKE
YC66RZL
46300
2016
HATCHBACK
WHITE

5

Diesel
Manual
1.5L
104g/km
£20

3 Seats + Wheelchair
4135mm
1765mm
1565mm
1378kg
11.2s
108bhp
109mph
74.3mpg
64.2mpg
70.6mpg



