

Nissan Juke 1.5 N-Connecta DCi 2016/66

Content

2016 66 Nissan Juke 1.5 DCi N-Connecta

£20 Road Tax

46,300 miles

Recent Timing Belt Replacement

Sold with 12 Months MOT

Specification Includes,

17" Alloy Wheels, Sat Nav, Rear Camera, Bluetooth Phone Connection, Climate Control Air Conditioning, Keyless Entry and Start, Cruise Control, Electric Sunroof, Auto Headlights, Auto Wipers, Electric Windows Front and Rear, Electric Mirrors, Electric Folding Mirrors, Radio/CD Player with Auxiliary Input and Bluetooth Audio, Power Steering, Privacy Glass, Driver and Front Passenger Front Airbags, Side Airbags, Height Adjustable Drivers Seat.

We are located in the small village of Banwell on the outskirts of Weston super Mare. Just a 10 minute drive from Junction 21 of the M5.

Michael Harraway cars have quickly become known as one of the leading suppliers of used wheelchair accessible vehicles in the southwest. We have a large selection of quality used wheelchair accessible vehicles in stock for you to come and view so finding the right vehicle to suit your requirements should be easy. We are always on hand to offer expert help and advice and guarantee no pressure. Most of our wheelchair accessible are Ex Motability so are one owner, low mileage, vehicles with a full service history.

Our stock is constantly changing with new vehicles arriving weekly so even if we do not have the vehicle you are looking always let know and we can keep you updated with our latest stock arrivals. We can also offer home demonstrations within a reasonable distance and even arrange delivery to your door.

If you're interested in a Wheelchair Accessible Vehicle then don't hesitate to get in touch, call today on 01934 82007

Details

Price: 9995

Make:	NISSAN
Model:	JUKE
Registration:	YC66RZL
Mileage:	46300
Year Of Manufacture:	2016
Body Type:	HATCHBACK
Colour:	WHITE
Number Of Doors:	5
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Gearbox Type:	Manual
Engine Size:	1.5L
Co2 Emissions:	104g/km
12 Month Tax Rate:	£20
Number Of Seats:	3 Seats + Wheelchair
Length:	4135mm
Width:	1765mm
Height:	1565mm
Weight:	1378kg
0-60mph:	11.2s
Bhp:	108bhp
Top Speed:	109mph
Mpg Extra Urban:	74.3mpg
Mpg Urban:	64.2mpg
Mpg Combined:	70.6mpg